PX3
INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE
TRANSMITTER
PX3 INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER1 ww.hogller.com
Description
PX3 is a rugged pressure transmitter based on
piezoresistive technology, designed to meet the
requirements of most industrial pressure measu-

G
PX3 INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER10 ww.hogller.com
How to Order
Sealing Material
Without Seal
NBR
FKM
Copper
Electrical Connection
Without Assorted Connector
With Assorted Connector
Female Straight Connector M12x1, 4-pin
Integrated with 2m Cable
Female Right Angle Connector M12x1,
4-pin Integrated with 2m Cable
n means cable length when electrical
connection is C2 type (exc. L0 = 0.5 m)
Customized
null
B1
B2
B3
Ln
XX
22
44
XX
W
N
F
C
DIN EN 175301-803, Form A
M12x1, 4-pin, Mat. Plastic
Cable Outlet, Mat. PUR
Customized
Without Snubber
With Snubber
Customized Pressure Channel
null
S
C
Process Connection
G 1/8“ B, Male, std. EN 837
G 1/4“ B, Male, std. EN 837
G 3/8“ B, Male, std. EN 837
G 1/2“ B, Male, std. EN 837
M20 x 1.5, Male, std. EN 837
G 1/8“, Female, std. EN 837
G 1/4“, Female, std. EN 837
R 1/4“, Male, std. ISO 7
R 3/8“, Male, std. ISO 7
R 1/2“, Male, std. ISO 7
G 1/4“, Female , std. ISO 1179-1
G 1/4“ A, Male, std. ISO 1179-2
01
02